
Columbia Public Library Calendar of Events – March 2012 

All Events are Free of Charge! 

 

Mr. Samuel Edmond is available for tax preparation help throughout March.  Please schedule an 

appointment by calling 406-8143. 

 

Thursday, March 1, at 11 AM:  a Visit from Benny, the Reading Therapy Dog.  All are 

welcome…Benny loves to hear you read! 

 

Friday, March 2:  Dr. Seuss’ Birthday – “Read Across America”.  Lisa reads Dr. Seuss stories at Our 

Lady of the Angels primary building 

 

Monday, March 5, at 6 PM: Story Time with Mrs. Coni Haas – “Fun at the Circus” 

 

Wednesday, March 7, at 10 AM:  Highmark “Medicare Options” meeting – call 1-800-350-4135 to 

register 

 

Wednesday, March 7, at 6 PM: Family Film: “The Smurfs” 

 

Thursday, March 8, at 11 AM:  Community Program – “Native American Cultures in the Columbia 

Area” with Mr. Frank Harvey. 

 

Thursday, March 8, at 7 PM – Meeting of the Columbia Library Board of Directors.  Public is 

welcome.  

 

Monday, March 12, at 6 PM: Story Time with Mrs. Coni Haas – “It’s Easy Being Green” 

 

Wednesday, March 14, at 6 PM:  Family Film: “Magical Legend of the Leprechauns” 

 

Saturday, March 17, at 10 AM – “Reading to the End of the Rainbow” with the Education Club of 

Elizabethtown College.  Stories and crafts for grades K-4. 

 

Monday, March 19, at 6 PM: Story Time with Mrs. Coni Haas – “Blowin’ In the Wind” 

 

Wednesday, March 21, at 6 PM:  Family Film: “Kung Fu Panda 2” 

 

Monday, March 26, at 6 PM: Story Time with Mrs. Coni Haas – “Cars and Trucks and Things That 

Go” 

 
Wednesday, March 28, at 6 PM: Family Film: “Puss In Boots” 

 
 

 
 

  
 

  

     


